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F.Y.B.Com Foundation Course- II, Group Project, Semester – II, 2019-20 
 
Project topics  
 
1. Podar Campus- Green Campus 
2. The joy of being a teenager in today’s world  
3. Home: A stressor or a stress-buster 
4. Living in the fast lane: Substance abuse among adolescents  
5. Managing the Kabir Singh within us 
6. # Insta life 
7. Dil ki sune ya dimaag ki? िदल की सुन ेया िदमाग की? 

8. We are like that only :हम ऐसे ही हैं। 
 
Note: Teams need to select any one of the topics listed above. 
 

 

Schedule of musical presentation for Semester-II 

Division Day & Date Lecture Team No. 
F.Y.B.Com. ‘A’ Saturday, 15th February, 2020 4th 1 and 2 

Saturday, 22nd February, 2020 4th 3 and 4 
Wednesday, 26th February 2020 3rd 5 and 6 
Friday, 28th February 2020 4th 7 and 8 
Saturday, 29th February 2020 4th 9 and 10 

 

F.Y.B.Com. ‘B’ Monday, 17th February, 2020 4th 1 and 2 
Thursday, 20th February 2020  3rd 3 and 4 
Monday, 24th February 2020 4th 5 and 6 
Wednesday, 26th February 2020  2nd 7 and 8 
Thursday, 27th February 2020 3rd 9 and 10 

 

F.Y.B.Com. ‘C’ Saturday, 15th February 2020 3rd 1 and 2 
Tuesday, 18th February 2020 5th 3 and 4 
Thursday, 20th January, 2020 2nd 5 and 6 
Saturday, 22nd February 2020 3rd 7 and 8 
Tuesday, 25th February 2020 5th 9 and 10 

 

F.Y.B.Com. ‘D’ Monday, 17th February, 2020 4th 1 and 2 
Thursday, 20th February 2020 2nd 3 and 4 



Monday, 24th February 2020 4th 5 and 6 
Thursday, 27th February 2020 2nd 7 and 8 
Friday, 28th February 2020 1st 9 and 10 

 

F.Y.B.Com. ‘F’ Saturday, 15th February 2020 5th 1 and 2 
Tuesday, 18th February 2020 4th 3 and 4 
Saturday, 22nd February 2020 5th 5 and 6 
Tuesday, 25th February 2020 4th 7 and 8 
Friday, 28th February 2020 4th 9 and 10 

 

F.Y.B.Com. ‘G’ Monday, 17th February, 2020 3rd 1 and 2 
Thursday, 20th February 2020 4th 3 and 4 
Monday, 24th February 2020 3rd 5 and 6 
Wednesday, 26th February 2020 3rd 7 and 8 
Thursday, 27th February 2020 4th 9, 10 and 11 
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